Press release

umicore

Regulated information
6 August 2018 - 08:30

Acquisition of own shares

On the basis of Article 207 of the Royal Decree of 30 January 2001, as amended on 22 December 2016,
implementing the Belgian Companies Code, Umicore announces the following share buy-back transactions

on the regulated market Euronext Brussels.

Date of acquisition Niw:rirsm
01/08/2018 90,000
02/08/2018 80,000
Total for the week 170,000
Total in 2018 1,958,988

% of total Average price

shares
0.04%
0.03%
0.07%
0.80%

(€)
51.11
50.84
50.98
49.67

Highest price
(€)

51.84
51.26
51.84
53.32

All details related to the acquisition of own shares by Umicore can be found here.

For more information
Investor Relations

Evelien Goovaerts

Eva Behaeghe

+32 2227 78 38
+32 2227 70 68

Lowest price

(€)

49.66
50.42
49.66
47.05

evelien.goovaerts@umicore.com

eva.behaeghe@umicore.com


http://www.umicore.com/en/investors/share-information/share-buy-back/

