

Press release

Regulated information 6 August 2018 - 08:30

Acquisition of own shares

On the basis of Article 207 of the Royal Decree of 30 January 2001, as amended on 22 December 2016, implementing the Belgian Companies Code, Umicore announces the following share buy-back transactions on the regulated market Euronext Brussels.

Date of acquisition	Number of shares	% of total shares	Average price (€)	Highest price (€)	Lowest price (€)
01/08/2018	90,000	0.04%	51.11	51.84	49.66
02/08/2018	80,000	0.03%	50.84	51.26	50.42
Total for the week	170,000	0.07%	50.98	51.84	49.66
Total in 2018	1,958,988	0.80%	49.67	53.32	47.05

All details related to the acquisition of own shares by Umicore can be found here.

For more information

Investor Relations

Evelien Goovaerts +32 2 227 78 38 evelien.goovaerts@umicore.com
Eva Behaeghe +32 2 227 70 68 eva.behaeghe@umicore.com